

Wagayaguri to beua Dangdhi Kyung
MR (305')

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2311C 2311C

A. W. D (W) Wagayaguri DIVISION

A. W. D (W) Wagayaguri SUB-DIVISION

211246112 PT 0076956

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBN. 1685

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd & final Bill

Name of Rd- Prayag ward to
Benua Road.

Agency:- Ranodhir Kumar.

Agreement No- MR 3054 / MBD-69/
2022-23

date of start- 14/3/23

date of Completion- 13/12/23

Actual dt of Comp- 10/12/23

dt of measurement- 29/3/24

measurement

1. Const of Sub grade & earthen shoulder

7/3.

2x 40x25 x 0.70x 0.30 = 2720m³2x 40x25 x 0.70x 0.35 = 490m³2x 40x25 x 0.70x 0.30 = 420m³2x 20x25 x 0.60x 0.40 = 240m³Total = 1570m³

2. Prov & fixing Boundary Piller - 7/3

Qty = 60 No

3. Planting of tree - 7/3

Qty = 160 Nos.

4. Prov & fixing retro reflective Stan
Board 7/3

12 600mm Circular

Qty = 4 No.

(11) 600mm equilateral Triangle

Qty = 6 No.

Continuation

1/5

29/3/24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20. Prov & fixing Cement Concrete M.15 grade - T/S.					
(i) Km stone					
5 No vide T.M.B P-21					
@ ₹ 2962.58/No					= ₹ 14813 =
(ii) 200m stone					
14 No vide T.M.B P-21					
@ ₹ 816.77/No					= ₹ 11435 =
21. Prov & fixing Typical M.M.B.s'y Information Board - T/S.					
3 Nos vide T.M.B P-21					
@ ₹ 12628.26/No					= ₹ 37885 =
22. Prov & fixing retro reflective sing Board - T/S					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle -					
6 Nos vide T.M.B P-24					
6 Nos vide T.M.B P-21					
12 Nos.					
@ ₹ 4497.49/No					= ₹ 26905 53970 =
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
6 No vide T.M.B P-24					
@ ₹ 5791.55/No					= ₹ 34749 =
vii) 600mm circular					
4 No vide T.M.B P-24					
@ ₹ 5939.12/No					= ₹ 23756 =
23. Planting of Tree by the Road					
Side - T/S					
160 Nos vide T.M.B P-24					
40 Nos vide T.M.B P-22					
200 Nos.					
@ ₹ 1035.66/No					= ₹ 41426 207132 =
24. Prov & fixing Boundary Pillar - T/S					
60 No vide T.M.B P-24					
@ ₹ 63746/No					= ₹ 38266 =
25. Contn of Subm & Carbon Shoulder - T/S					
150m vide T.M.B P-24					
@ ₹ 251.80/m ³					= ₹ 395326 =
					= ₹ 8148281 =

Total = ₹ 8148281 =

Add GST 12% = ₹ 9777942

AddCESS 1% = ₹ 81483 =

ST = ₹ 84321 =

Total = ₹ 9291879 =

Less 18.94% below 1759882 =

Total = ₹ 7531997 =

Less Previous Bill : 1759882 =

Total = ₹ 1031997 =

~~29/3/24,~~
29/3/24,

Continuation